

# **Erin Volunteer Recognition Awards**

## Shamrock Awards of Merit for Outstanding Community Service in 2018

Nomination Form – To be submitted by February 28, 2019.

Nominee Information		
Nominee's Name:		
Address		
Email	Phone .	
Group/Business Affiliations		
Shamrock Award of Merit: (7 being chosen)	Citizen of the Year:	(1 being chosen)
Description of Contribution		



## **Erin Volunteer Recognition Awards**

# **Shamrock Awards of Merit for Outstanding Community Service in 2018**

### Guidelines

On **April 12, 2019**, we will hold a special ceremony to honour individuals who have made a significant contribution to our community during the 2018 calendar year. This is your opportunity to nominate recipients of these awards.

Nominees do not need to be residents of Erin, but must volunteer in the Town of Erin and their contribution must be to the betterment of our community during 2018.

From nominations received, the selection committee will choose up to <u>7 Shamrock Award of Merit</u> recipients and <u>1 Citizen of the Year</u> recipient.

Nominees selected for awards will be contacted by the committee to secure their agreement to be honoured prior to the awards ceremony.

#### **Submission Information**

Nominations can be delivered or mailed to the Town of Erin Municipal Office.

Volunteer Recognition Awards 5684 Trafalgar Rd. Hillsburgh, ON. NOB 120

**Attention: Jessica Spina** 

You may also email the nomination form to communications@erin.ca.

### 

<sup>\*\*</sup>Forms submitted without contact information for both nominee and nominator will be disqualified. Submissions become the property of the selection committee and no correspondence will be entered into with nominators. Submissions received after **February 28, 2019** will not be accepted.